9/22/2020

Golfstat Team Leaderboard

[l' Tournament 1“'—

Edit

Y Participants. | Round Setup || _Leaderboards |

CSM Fall Classic Team Leader Board

1 Concordia U. - NE +69| F +69 357 357

2 Doane College +81| F +81 369 369

3 St. Mary - NE +83| F +83 371 371

4 Peru State College +104| F +104 392 392

5 Hastings College +122| F +122 410 410

6 Midland University +161| F +161 449 449
173.240.86.231

scoring.golfstatresults.com/tournament/html/leaderboards/team/index.cfm

7



9/22/2020

player - CSM Fall Classic

Team Leaderboard

Team/Player LB H Pairings H Team/Player Stats H Printables I

Player Leaderboard

T -
T -
T4 -
T4 -
T4 -
T4 -

T -
T -
11 -
12 -
13 -

T4 -

T4 -

T6 -

T6 -
18 -
19 -

T20 -

T20 -

22 -

22 -

T24 -

T24 -

T24 -
27 -
28 -
29 -
30 -

™31 -

31 -

T33 -

T33 -
35 -
36 -
37 -
38 -
39 -
40 -

Tressa Bull
Victoria Suto
Kendra Placke
Taylor Finke
Mackenzie Loseke
Andrea Peterson
Alyssa Anderson
Sara Skorheim #
Vivian Brown
Lauren Havlat
Morgan Runyan
Kathryn Finke
Logan Eschliman
Anna Cafferty
Emma Severson *
Alexa Piecko
Emily Vande Kop #
Erin Baum
Torrance Loudner
Gretchen Tharp
Emily Jensen

Erin Peabody
Sydney Erickson
Olivia Engel
Ashley Gerczynski *
Anne Gerringer
Mya Nurse #
Jordan Nielsen
Shelby Schroeder
Allison Tichy
Anna Korte
Sydney Holmes
Claire Westerholt
Brooklyn Brenneis
Tehya Cuypers
Erynn Milan *
Christine Rost #
Karly Varah
Kayla Myers
Ashton Johnson

Doane College

St. Mary - NE
Concordia U. - NE
Peru State College
Hastings College
Concordia U. - NE
St. Mary - NE
Mount Marty College
Peru State College
Concordia U. - NE
Doane College
Doane College
Concordia U. - NE
Hastings College
Hastings College
St. Mary - NE
Mount Marty College
Midland University
St. Mary - NE

Peru State College
Concordia U. - NE
St. Mary - NE
Doane College
Midland University
Concordia U. - NE
Hastings College
Concordia U. - NE
Doane College
Hastings College
Peru State College
Doane College
Hastings College
Midland University
Peru State College
Midland University
St. Mary - NE
Doane College
Hastings College
Peru State College
Midland University

+9
+11
+11
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+20
+21
+24
+25
+25
+27
+27
+28
+29
+30
+30
+31
+31
+34
+34
+34
+35
+37
+39
+40
+42
+42
+49
+49
+50
+52
+53
+61
+88
N/A

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:39
8:42
7:48
7:57
7:57
7:48
8:06
7:48
8:51
8:06
8:42
7:30
7:57
8:06
8:24
8:15
8:24
7:48
8:33
8:51
8:33
8:42
8:06
8:15
8:15
8:24
7:57
8:33
8:15
8:33
8:42
8:51
8:51
8:24

81 -
83 -
83 -
88 -
88 -
88 -
88 -
89 -
90 -
90 -
92 -
93 -
96 -
97 -
97 -
99 -
99 -
100 | -
101 -
102 | -
102 | -
103 || -
103 | -
106 | -
106 | -
106 | -
107 | -
109 | -
111 -
12 -
14 | -
14| -
121 -
121 -
122 | -
124 | -
125 | -
133 | -
160 | -

results.golfstat.com/public/leaderboards/nonav.cfm?pg=player&tid=20857

7



	Team Scores
	Individuals

