

Leaderboards

Participants Tournament Edit

Round Setup

Leaderboards: Old Individual | Old Team | New Individual | New Team | New Team with Players

CSM Fall Classic Team Leader Board

Team Leader Board										
Course:River Wilds Golf Club: white tees Par 72 - 6078 yards										
current position	Team		scoring		rounds	total				
	ream	to par	thru	today	1	score				
1	Concordia U NE	+69	F	+69	357	357				
2	Doane College	+81	F	+81	369	369				
3	St. Mary - NE	+83	F	+83	371	371				
4	Peru State College	+104	F	+104	392	392				
5	Hastings College	+122	F	+122	410	410				
6	Midland University	+161	F	+161	449	449				

173.240.86.231

player - CSM Fall Classic

CSM Fall Classic Player Leaderboard River Wilds Golf Club - white tees Par: 72 Yardage: 6078 9/22/2020 - 9/22/2020

Team Leaderboard Team			Team/Player	er LB Pairings Team/Player Stats		Printables			Player Leaderboard		
Pos	Mov	Player		Team		To Par	Today	Thru	1	2	Total
1	-	Tressa Bull		Doane Col	lege	+9	-	7:30	81	-	1
T2	-	Victoria Suto)	St. Mary - I	St. Mary - NE		-	7:30	83	-	1
T2	-	Kendra Placl	ke	Concordia	Concordia U NE		-	7:30	83	-	
T4	-	Taylor Finke		Peru State	Peru State College		-	7:39	88	-	
T4	-	Mackenzie L	oseke	Hastings C	Hastings College		-	7:39	88	-	
T4	-	Andrea Pete	rson	Concordia	Concordia U NE		-	7:39	88	-	
T4	-	Alyssa Ande	rson	St. Mary - I	St. Mary - NE		-	7:39	88	-	
8	-	Sara Skorhe	im ‡	Mount Mar	ty College	+17	-	8:42	89	-	
Т9	-	Vivian Browr	า	Peru State	Peru State College		-	7:48	90	-	
Т9	-	Lauren Havla	at	Concordia	Concordia U NE		-	7:57	90	-	
11	-	Morgan Run	yan	Doane Col	lege	+20	-	7:57	92	-	
12	-	Kathryn Fink	e	Doane Col	Doane College		-	7:48	93	-	
13	-	Logan Eschl	iman	Concordia	Concordia U NE		-	8:06	96	-	
T14	-	Anna Caffert	y	Hastings C	Hastings College		-	7:48	97	-	1
T14	-	Emma Sever	rson ‡	Hastings C	Hastings College		-	8:51	97	-	1
T16	-	Alexa Piecko)	St. Mary - I	St. Mary - NE		-	8:06	99	-	
T16	-	Emily Vande	Kop ‡	Mount Mar	Mount Marty College		-	8:42	99	-	1
18	-	Erin Baum		Midland Ur	Midland University		-	7:30	100	-	1
19	-	Torrance Lou	udner	St. Mary - I	St. Mary - NE		-	7:57	101	-	1
T20	-	Gretchen Th	arp	Peru State	Peru State College		-	8:06	102	-	1
T20	-	Emily Jenser	n	Concordia	Concordia U NE		-	8:24	102	-	1
T22	-	Erin Peabod	у	St. Mary - I	St. Mary - NE		-	8:15	103	-	1
T22	-	Sydney Erick	kson		Doane College		-	8:24	103	-	1
T24	-	Olivia Engel			Midland University		-	7:48	106	-	1
T24	_	Ashley Gerca	zynski ‡	Concordia	Concordia U NE		-	8:33	106	-	1
T24	_	Anne Gerring	-	Hastings C	Hastings College		-	8:51	106	-	1
27	_	Mya Nurse ‡	.		Concordia U NE		_	8:33	107	-	
28	_	Jordan Niels			Doane College		_	8:42	109	-	1
29	-	Shelby Schro			Hastings College		-	8:06	111	-	1
30	-	Allison Tichy			Peru State College		-	8:15	112	-	1
T31	-	Anna Korte			Doane College		-	8:15	114	-	1
T31	-	Sydney Holn	nes		Hastings College		-	8:24	114	-	1
Т33	_	Claire Weste			Midland University		-	7:57	121	-	1
T33	-	Brooklyn Bre			Peru State College		-	8:33	121	-	1
35	-	Tehya Cuype			Midland University		-	8:15	122	-	1
36	-	Erynn Milan			St. Mary - NE		_	8:33	124	-	1
37	_	Christine Ro			Doane College		_	8:42	125	_	1
38	_	Karly Varah			Hastings College		_	8:51	133	-	1
39	_	Kayla Myers			Peru State College		_	8:51	160	-	
40		Ashton John			Midland University		_	8:24	W	-	1